Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
SU
R
FA
C
E

NOTES:
1. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2. Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO RISE APPROX.
    40ºC ABOVE AMBIENT OF 25ºC
3. INDUCTANCE TESTED AT 100 kHz, 0.1 Vrms
Renco Part No.
RL-7505
Inductance
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Irms
(mA)
SRF Typ.
(MHz)
RL-7505-1R0M 1.0 ± 30% 0.02 1000.0 120.0
RL-7505-2R2M 2.2 ± 30% 0.06 800.0 60.0
RL-7505-4R7M 4.7 ± 30% 0.11 600.0 35.0
RL-7505-100M 10.0 ± 30% 0.15 300.0 22.0
RL-7505-220M 22.0 ± 30% 0.32 180.0 15.0
RL-7505-470M 47.0 ± 30% 0.64 150.0 12.0
RL-7505-101M 100.0 ± 30% 1.74 90.0 9.0
RL-7505-221M 220.0 ± 30% 4.51 80.0 6.0
RL-7505-331M 330.0 ± 30% 8.63 70.0 4.2
RL-7505-391M 3900 ± 30% 9.11 60.0 3.8
RL-7505-471M 470.0 ± 30% 9.52 50.0 3.5
RL-7505-561M 560.0 ± 30% 10.14 50.0 3.0
RL-7505-681M 680.0 ± 30% 11.83 40.0 2.6
RL-7505-102M 1000.0 ± 30% 14.30 30.0 2.1
RL-7505-152M 1500.0 ± 30% 29.90 25.0 1.7
RL-7505-222M 2200.0 ± 30% 36.40 20.0 1.5